Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/29/2017 8:22:04 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$16,633,225.00
$1,800.00
$3,707,490.00
$99,106.33
$20,441,621.33

$11,672,424.74
$3,236,388.62
$1,554,106.87
$1,935,326.33
$977,097.00
$0.00
$432,575.00
$220,545.50
$20,028,464.06

$170,999.25
$281,514.48
($110,515.23)

$302,642.04
$9,732,835.78
$10,035,477.82

GENERAL

Actual

$11,234,527.61
$1,380.00
$3,123,697.69
$41,535.31
$14,401,140.61

$7,671,251.09
$2,194,111.62
$1,174,579.34
$1,284,056.73
$689,392.25
$2,015,473.67
$288,298.58
$150,588.07
$15,467,751.35

$86,119.16
$403,207.43
($317,088.27)

($1,383,699.01)
$9,732,835.78
$8,349,136.77

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,398,697.39)
($420.00)
($583,792.31)
($57,571.02)
($6,040,480.72)

$4,001,173.65
$1,042,277.00
$379,527.53
$651,269.60
$287,704.75
($2,015,473.67)
$144,276.42
$69,957.43
$4,560,712.71

($84,880.09)
($121,692.95)
($206,573.04)

($1,686,341.05)
$0.00
($1,686,341.05)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,752,614.38
$1,205,187.00
$53,770.00
$5,011,571.38

$1,438,994.68
$938,086.61
$232,234.00
$2,302,164.57
$308,867.97
$0.00

$0.00
$229,724.28
$5,450,072.11

$336,164.48
$70,093.00
$266,071.48

($172,429.25)
$921,057.40
$748,628.15

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,162,390.22
$720,668.59
$17,213.82
$2,900,272.63

$968,478.43
$649,310.30
$136,012.92
$1,222,934.22
$182,421.85
$0.00

$0.00
$144,189.82
$3,303,347.54

$417,682.80
$21,375.51
$396,307.29

($6,767.62)
$921,132.40
$914,364.78

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,590,224.16)
($484,518.41)
($36,556.18)
($2,111,298.75)

$470,516.25
$288,776.31
$96,221.08
$1,079,230.35
$126,446.12
$0.00

$0.00
$85,534.46
$2,146,724.57

$81,518.32
$48,717.49
$130,235.81

$165,661.63
$75.00
$165,736.63
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