## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 08

054 - Pickens County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$16,633,225.00	\$11,234,527.61	(\$5,398,697.39)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,800.00	\$1,380.00	(\$420.00)	\$3,752,614.38	\$2,162,390.22	(\$1,590,224.16)
Local Sources	\$3,707,490.00	\$3,123,697.69	(\$583,792.31)	\$1,205,187.00	\$720,668.59	(\$484,518.41)
Other Sources	\$99,106.33	\$41,535.31	(\$57,571.02)	\$53,770.00	\$17,213.82	(\$36,556.18)
Total Revenues:	\$20,441,621.33	\$14,401,140.61	(\$6,040,480.72)	\$5,011,571.38	\$2,900,272.63	(\$2,111,298.75)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$11,672,424.74	\$7,671,251.09	\$4,001,173.65	\$1,438,994.68	\$968,478.43	\$470,516.25
Instructional Support Services	\$3,236,388.62	\$2,194,111.62	\$1,042,277.00	\$938,086.61	\$649,310.30	\$288,776.31
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,554,106.87	\$1,174,579.34	\$379,527.53	\$232,234.00	\$136,012.92	\$96,221.08
Auxiliary Services	\$1,935,326.33	\$1,284,056.73	\$651,269.60	\$2,302,164.57	\$1,222,934.22	\$1,079,230.35
General Administrative Services	\$977,097.00	\$689,392.25	\$287,704.75	\$308,867.97	\$182,421.85	\$126,446.12
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$2,015,473.67	(\$2,015,473.67)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$432,575.00	\$288,298.58	\$144,276.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$220,545.50	\$150,588.07	\$69,957.43	\$229,724.28	\$144,189.82	\$85,534.46
Total Expenditures:	\$20,028,464.06	\$15,467,751.35	\$4,560,712.71	\$5,450,072.11	\$3,303,347.54	\$2,146,724.57
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$170,999.25	\$86,119.16	(\$84,880.09)	\$336,164.48	\$417,682.80	\$81,518.32
Other Financing Uses:	\$281,514.48	\$403,207.43	(\$121,692.95)	\$70,093.00	\$21,375.51	\$48,717.49
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$110,515.23)	(\$317,088.27)	(\$206,573.04)	\$266,071.48	\$396,307.29	\$130,235.81
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over	\$202 642 04	(\$4.393.600.04)	/\$4 COC 244 OE\	(\$472.420.2E)	(\$6.767.60 <b>)</b>	\$46E 664 63
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$302,642.04	(\$1,383,699.01)	(\$1,686,341.05)	(\$172,429.25)	(\$6,767.62)	\$165,661.63
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$9,732,835.78	\$9,732,835.78	\$0.00	\$921,057.40	\$921,132.40	\$75.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$10,035,477.82	\$8,349,136.77	(\$1,686,341.05)	\$748,628.15	\$914,364.78	\$165,736.63

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.